
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
Govt. D.B.Girls' P.G. (Autonomous) College, Raipur(C.G.)

(Scheme Of Autonomy)

No /Auto Exam / 2026 Notification :l I FEB 20?6Dated

The result of B.Sc. Semester-lll Regular Examination conducted in THIRD SEMESTER (ATKT)

EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2025 under the scheme of autonomy,is as follows:

S no. ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT TOTAL RESULT REMARK

1 23-SB-2325 AYUSHI SEN ATKT

2 23-SB-2339 CHARULATA SAHU 6.27 PASS

3 23-SB-2355 DIKSHA TANDIYA PASS

4 23-SB-2385 JAYSHREE SHUKLA 6.64 PASS

5 23-SB 2390 KALYANI SAHU 5.36 PASS

6 23-58,2427 IIOKSHADATHAKUR 6.73 PASS

7 23-SB-2442 NIKITA SAHU 6.91 PASS

8 23-SB 2448 PALLAVI NAYAK 6.09 PASS

9 23-SB-2456 POONAM BISI 6.36 PASS

10 23-SB-2467 REETU wlTHHELD lST
SEM BACK

-PASS

11 23-SB-2469 RENUKA DEWANGAN PASS

12 23-SB-2478 SANDHYA ATKT

13 23-SB 2484 SANIYA PRADHAN 7.36 PASS

14 2,SB 2485 SEEMA BAGH PASS

15 23-SA-2492 SHREYA VERIVIA 6.54 PASS

16 23-SB-2496 SONAL YADU 6.9{ PASS

't7 23-SB-2508 TANISHKA KUMBHKAR 6.82 PASS

18 23-58,2520 vAi.4tNt 7.36 PASS

19 23-SA-2521 VANDANA JOGI 7.18 PASS

20 23-SB-2524 VARSHA SAHU PASS

21 23-SB-2526 VARSHAVERMA 6.91 PASS

22 23-SB-2530 VIBHUTI KUI\4AR wlTHHELO,IST
SEM BACK .ATKT

23 23-SB-2532 VINAS DEWANGAN 5.36 PASS

24 23-SBG-2805 HARIPRIYA SIDAR 5.82 PASS

25 23-SBG-2810 MANSI CHOUDHARY 6.9'1 PASS

26 23-S8G,2812 NIDHIVERMA 6.82 PASS

27 23-SBG-2817 RANU PRADHAN 6.45 PASS

28 23-SBG-2818 SANJNA PASS

29 23-SBT-2602 DEEPTI KOSARIYA PASS

30 23-SBT-2604 DIKSHA SAHU ATKT
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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

covt. D.B.Girls' P.G. (Autonomous) College, Raipur(C.G.)
(Scheme Of Autonomy)

NotificationNo . ./Auto Exam / 2026 Dated d r FEB 2026
The result of B.Sc. Semester-lll Regular Examination conducted in THIRD SEMESTER-o\TKT)
EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2025 under the scheme of autonomy,is as follows:

Sno. ROLL NO NAME OF STUOENT TOTAL RESULT REMARK

31 23-SBT-2605 DI\A/'AJOT KOUR TETRI 7.00 PASS

32 23-SBT-2616 7.27 PASS

33 23-SBT-263'l I\4EELI DHRUW PASS

34 23-SBT-2632 i,EGHA DHRUW 7.64 PASS

35 23-S8T-2635 NIKITA PRADHAN 6.82

36 23-SBT-2637 PRATIKSHA IVlISHRA 6.36 vvlTHHELO 1ST

SEM BACK
.PASS

37 23-SBT-2638 PRIYANKA 6.91 PASS

38 23-SBT-2639 PURVAVERMA 6.45 PASS

39 23-SAr-2642 SHIVANIVERMA 5.55 wlTHHELD IST
SEM BACK

.PASS BY GRACE

40 23-SBr-2U4 SONAi,l CHOUDHARY 7.27 PASS

41 23-SBT-2645 VANDANA PAIKRA ATKT

42 23-SBr-2648 PRIYANKA SAHIJ 7.27 PASS

43 23-SC-2207 ANNU wlTHHELD ,1 ST
SEM BACK.ATKT

44 23-SC-2214 CHANCHAL SAHU 6.45 PASS

23-SC-2237 RAGINI SEN wlTHHELO 1ST
SEM BACK -ATKT

46 23-SC-2240 SAKSHI TIWARI WTHHELD 1ST
SEM BACK ,ATKT

47 23-SC-2243 SHRADDHA SAHU PASS

48 SIMRAN SINGH 6.45 PASS

49 23-SFC-2550 ANAM SHEIKH FAIL

50 23-SFC-2552 ANSHU TANDAN 6.73 wlTHHELO 1ST
SEM BACK

-PASS

23-SFC-2554 BHUI\,IITA VAISHNAV wlTHHELO lST
SEM BACK .ATKT

52 23-SFC-2559 GAYATRI PATEL WTHHELD 1ST

SEM BACK .ATKT

53 23-SFC-2568 NISHA 6.64

54 23-SFC-2569 PALLAVI PURENA 6.91 PASS

23-SFC-2570 6.73 wlTHHELD.IST
SEM BACK

.PASS

56 23-SFC-2571 PRATIBHA BARIHA 7.00 PASS

23-SM-2014 BHUNESHWARI wlTHHELD IST
SEM BACK

.PASS

58 23-SM-2020 DAMINI SAHI] 6.09 WTHHELD,'ST
SEM BACX

-PASS

59 23-SM-2039 KAREENA SAHU PASS

23-St1-2044 KUI\4BIKAVERMA 6.36 PASS BY GRACE
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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
Govt. D.B.Girls' P.G. (Autonomous) College, Raipur(C.G.)

(Scheme Of Autonomy)

Notification Dated .I I FEB 2026
The result of B.Sc. Semester-lll Regular Examination conducted in THIRD SeUeSfeR 1n?Xf1
EXAMINATION, OECEMBER 2025 under the scheme of autonomy,is as follows:

Sno ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT TOTAL RESULT REMARK

23-SM-2063 PR YANKA PASS

t>z 23-SM-2074 SWATI PATEL 6.27 PASS

63 23-SMG-2709 SHIKHA SAHU wlTHHELO,IST
SEM BACK -ATKT

64 54275 ANCHAL YADU s.91 PASS

65 542E8 CHANCHAL MEHAR ATKT

66 54318 NIDHI NAYAK 6.91 PASS

67 54320 PRERNA DEWANGAN 5.82 PASS

68 5.73 PASS

bY 54334 THANESHWARI 5.45 PASS

70 54344 BHUI\,'IIKA PATEL 6.36

71 54441 ADIII DHRUW ATKT

72 54442 ANJALI NIRIVALKAR 7.00 PASS

54453 KHTISHI RATHORE ATKT

74 54467 SANDHYA PATEL ATKT

75 54471 SONIYA BANJARE 5.91 PASS

76 TARNEE VERMA PASS

77 54476 USHA ATKT

54518 AISHWARYA CHANDRAKAR 6.73

79 54537 BHENESHWARI SAHU 6.36

80 54569 GITANJALI 6.27

81 54580 ISITA DEO 6.82 PASS

82 54596 KUSUMLATA KANNOUJE 6.82 PASS

83 54602 LIKESHWARI 6.45 PASS

84 54624 NIKITA 6.36 PASS

85 54627 NIRMALA PATEL 6.55 PASS

86 54637 PAYAL VERMA 6.64 PASS

a7 54706 UPIV]A SAHU 6.73 PASS

88 54795 KUI/]KUM VERMA 6.55 PASS

89 54804 SHRADDHA SHARMA 6.82 vvlTHHELD IST
SEM BACK

.PASS

90 54928 NISHA SINGH WTHHELD lST
SEM AACK -ATKT
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OFFICE OF THE PRINGIPAL
Govt. D.B.Girls' P.G. (Autonomous) College, Raipur(C.G.)

(Scheme Of Autonomy)
rI 1 FEB 2026No......./Auto.Exam./ 2026 Notification Dated

The result of B.Sc. Semester-lll Regular Examination conducted in THIRD SEMESTER (ATKT)

EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2025 under the scheme of autonomy,is as follows:

MEiIBER (RESULT COMMITTEE)
1.

2.Dr. VaibhavAcharya
3.Dr. Seema Khan
4.Dr. Shipra Baneiee
5.

Copy To :

1.The Registrar, Pt. R.S.UniveGity
2.Head of the Department
3. Notice Board

Raipur for information and neccessary action
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Sno. ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT TOTAL RESULT REMARK

91 SHEETAL SAHU 6.45 PASS

54933 PRACHI DEWANGAN WithHeld
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